Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №120

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407899.36
	1229096.15
	142°16'14''
	5.87
	1-2

	2
	407894.72
	1229099.74
	229°57'05''
	4.83
	2-3

	3
	407891.61
	1229096.04
	230°00'02''
	2.27
	3-4

	4
	407890.15
	1229094.30
	229°51'58''
	9.17
	4-5

	5
	407884.24
	1229087.29
	324°59'23''
	5.18
	5-6

	6
	407888.48
	1229084.32
	47°23'43''
	16.07
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0089 га     88.88 кв.м.

	Периметр
	43.39 м.


